7/9/17

16 Whippets
Goldendale, WA 350 yd Uval
3 Programs, 4 dog races, Drag Lure on grass
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Program 1
Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4

Program 2
Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4

Program 3
Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4

TAKE FIVE AIN'T NOBODY'S BUSINESS
6077 SAHALE  SHADOW RUN MT. SAHALE
5068 MALLEY  VITESSE MALCOM X OF SHADOW RUN
FTE. GLACIER  SHADOW RUN MT GLACIER

5821 TRANE

5061 FREEWAY DAWNDMARS MIDNIGHT EXPRESS AT SHADOW RUN
6094 HOODOO SHADOW RUN HOODOO AFTER MIDNIGHT

5829 STING-S  SHADOW RUN STING RAY

6076 JACK-S SHADOW RUN THREE FINGER JACK
5859 LUNA SHANNON DOWN COLOR MY WORLD
5827 HUCK-S SHADOW RUN HUCKLEBERRY SWAN
5833 CANDI SHADOW RUN CANDIRU

6075 SHUKS SHADOWRUN MT SHUKSAN

5601 CINDY SHADOW RUN O'CINDY

5864 TITAN SHANNON DOWN HEAR ME ROAR
5463 HAWK-S  SHADOW RUN BLACK HAWK

5830 DITTO SHADOW RUN BLACK PIRANHA

Glacier, Sting, Candi, Hawk
Jack, Cindy, Ditto, Titan
Sahale, Huck, Hoodoo, Luna
Trane, Malley, Freeway, Shuks

Luna, Candi, Hawk, Titan
Hoodoo, Sting, Cindy
Freeway, Glacier, Huck, Shuks
Trane, Malley, Sahale, Jack

Luna, Shuks, Titan

Sting, Huck, Candi

Glacier, Jack, Hoodoo

Trane, Sahale, Malley, Freeway

HARRINGTON/ HEINGER/HATTERY
SOWARDS
SOWARDS

SOWARDS
GARRETT

SOWARDS
SOWARDS
GARRETT

SOWARDS
SOWARDS
SOWARDS
SOWARDS
GARRETT

SOWARDS
SOWARDS

29 2 NORC
18.45 2 ORC
18.45
17.14
15.82
14.5
14.5
13.18
13.18
10.55
9.23
7.91
6.59 sc3
2.64 sc2
2.64
2.64 sc2



